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M.Ed. Fees Statement

Admission fee

From fee
Establishment/development/Maintenance fee
Enrolment fee

Electricity/Tele4phone/Fax etc fee

LCM fee

Library fee

Examination of P>T> fee &ICT/ fine Arts /Yoga etc
Internal Examination Fee

Trains Fist Aid fee

Miscellaneous fee

Cultural & Union fee

Affiliation fee

Magazine fee

Amount

Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

1000/-

20/-
10000/-
300/-
1000/-

300/--
1000/-
2000/-
3000/-
200/-

1000/-
1000/-
2000/-
1000/-

Total 23,820/-



