M.Ed. Fees Statement

		Amount
No.		
1	Admission fee	Rs. 1000/-
2	From fee	Rs. 20/-
3	Establishment/development/Maintenance fee	Rs. 10000/-
<u>4</u> 5	Enrolment fee	Rs. 300/-
5	Electricity/Tele4phone/Fax etc fee	Rs. 1000/-
6	LCM fee	Rs. 300/
7	Library fee	Rs. 1000/-
8	Examination of P>T> fee &ICT/ fine Arts /Yoga etc	Rs. 2000/-
9	Internal Examination Fee	Rs. 3000/-
10	Trains Fist Aid fee	Rs. 200/-
11	Miscellaneous fee	Rs. 1000/-
12	Cultural & Union fee	Rs. 1000/-
13	Affiliation fee	Rs. 2000/-
14	Magazine fee	Rs. 1000/-

Total 23,820/-